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ALBANIAN

Number of Speakers: 79,515

Leading Counties

By Percentage

County Speakers
Richmond County, N.Y. 3,845
Macomb County, Mich. 5,975
Bronx County, N.Y. 6,555
New Haven County, Conn. 2,800
Oakland County, Mich. 3,370
Passaic County, N.J. 1,220
Westchester County, N.Y. 2,290
Worcester County, Mass. 1,750
Bethel Census Area, Alaska 35
Kings County, N.Y. 5,505
Suffolk County, Mass. 1,515
Iroquois County, IlL. 65
Queens County, N.Y. 4310
Putnam County, N.Y. 175
Bergen County, N.J. 1,575
Windham County, Conn. 170
Wayne County, Mich. 3,110
Lee County, Il1. 55
Rockland County, N.Y. 420
DuPage County, I11. 1,225
Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties

Most common 0 0
2nd most common 0 0
3rd most common 0 0
4th most common 0 2
5th most common 0 1
6th most common 0 3
7th most common 0 2
8th most common 0 3
9th most common 0 3
10th most common 0 3
Total, 1st-5th 0 3
Total, 1st-10th 0 17
Total, any rank 40 156

Pct.
0.929%
0.811%
0.535%
0.363%
0.303%
0.270%
0.267%
0.250%
0.245%
0.241%
0.233%
0.222%
0.206%
0.197%
0.190%
0.166%
0.163%
0.162%
0.159%
0.146%

By Number of Speakers
Rank County Speakers Pct.
1 Bronx County, N.Y. 6,555 0.535%
2 Macomb County, Mich. 5,975 0.811%
3 Kings County, N.Y. 5,505 0.241%
4 Queens County, N.Y. 4,310 0.206%
5 Richmond County, N.Y. 3,845 0.929%
6 Oakland County, Mich. 3,370 0.303%
7 Wayne County, Mich. 3,110 0.163%
8 Cook County, III. 2,875 0.058%
9 New Haven County, Conn. 2,800 0.363%
10 Westchester County, N.Y. 2,290 0.267%
11 Worcester County, Mass. 1,750 0.250%
12 Bergen County, N.J. 1,575 0.190%
13 Suffolk County, Mass. 1,515 0.233%
14 Philadelphia County, Pa. 1,400 0.099%
15 New York County, N.Y. 1,265 0.087%
16 DuPage County, I11. 1,225 0.146%
17 Passaic County, N.J. 1,220 0.270%
18 Pinellas County, Fla. 1,180 0.135%
19 Fairfield County, Conn. 1,085 0.133%
20 Cuyahoga County, Ohio 890 0.068%
Notes

* New York is home to seven of the 20 counties with
the highest percentage of speakers of Albanian.
Michigan and Illinois are each home to three,
Connecticut and Massachusetts have two apiece.

* Outside of Pinellas County, Florida, all of the 20
counties with the most speakers of Albanian are
located in the northeast or Great Lakes.

¢ Albanian is the 11th most common language spoken
in Michigan and the 14th most common language
spoken in Connecticut.

¢ Albanian is the fourth most common language
spoken at home in Cumberland County, I11. and
Iroquois County, Ill., and the fifth most common
language in Jefferson County, Wis.

* In the United States, 1 of every 3,300 people age
five and older speaks Albanian at home. In Con-
necticut, this figure is 1 in 628 people, while in
New York, 1 in 666 residents is an Albanian
speaker.

 Within the counties, Richmond County, N.Y. has the
greatest rate of Albanian speakers (1 in every 108
residents), followed by Macomb County, Mich. (1
in every 123 residents) and Bronx County, N.Y. (1
in every 187 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Albanian, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State
Connecticut
New York
Michigan
Massachusetts
New Jersey
Illinois

Alaska

New Hampshire
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
Florida

Idaho

District of Columbia

Maine

North Dakota
Arizona
Ohio
Missouri
Rhode Island
Tennessee
Oregon
Texas
Maryland
Virginia
Utah
California
Georgia
North Carolina
Washington
Minnesota
lowa
Colorado
Kentucky
Nebraska
Oklahoma
Indiana
Arkansas
Nevada
South Carolina
Alabama

ALBANIAN

Speakers
5,070
26,630
12,915
5,080
5,040
5,650
255
355
1,370
2,510
3,100
245
100
205
95
640
1,420
610
110
540
320
1,795
440
475
145
2,035
435
395
270
220
110
155
145
60

95
155
55

40

65

40

Nationwide Rank: 46th

Leading States

Pct.
0.159%
0.150%
0.139%
0.085%
0.064%
0.049%
0.044%
0.031%
0.027%
0.022%
0.021%
0.020%
0.019%
0.017%
0.016%
0.013%
0.013%
0.012%
0.011%
0.010%
0.010%
0.009%
0.009%
0.007%
0.007%
0.006%
0.006%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.004%
0.004%
0.004%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
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By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
New York 26,630
Michigan 12,915
Illinois 5,650
Massachusetts 5,080
Connecticut 5,070
New Jersey 5,040
Florida 3,100
Pennsylvania 2,510
California 2,035
Texas 1,795
Ohio 1,420
‘Wisconsin 1,370
Arizona 640
Missouri 610
Tennessee 540
Virginia 475
Maryland 440
Georgia 435
North Carolina 395
New Hampshire 355
Oregon 320
Washington 270
Alaska 255
Idaho 245
Minnesota 220
Maine 205
Colorado 155
Indiana 155
Kentucky 145
Utah 145
Towa 110
Rhode Island 110
District of Columbia 100
North Dakota 95
Oklahoma 95
South Carolina 65
Nebraska 60
Arkansas 55
Alabama 40
Nevada 40

Pct.
0.150%
0.139%
0.049%
0.085%
0.159%
0.064%
0.021%
0.022%
0.006%
0.009%
0.013%
0.027%
0.013%
0.012%
0.010%
0.007%
0.009%
0.006%
0.005%
0.031%
0.010%
0.005%
0.044%
0.020%
0.005%
0.017%
0.004%
0.003%
0.004%
0.007%
0.004%
0.011%
0.019%
0.016%
0.003%
0.002%
0.004%
0.002%
0.001%
0.002%



